High peak pressure and
low air consumption
Im
p
a
c
t
fo

C O N T E N T S
¡Solenoid Valve Type JSXF Series
How to Order  p. 7
Specifi cations  p. 8
Construction  p. 9
Dimensions  p. 11
Replacement Parts p. 15
Option p. 16
¡SMARTVENT Type JSXF-P� Series
How to Order  p. 17
Specifi cations  p. 18
Construction  p. 18
Dimensions  p. 19
Replacement Parts p. 20
¡Air Operated Type JSXFA Series
How to Order  p. 21
Specifi cations  p. 22
Construction  p. 23
Dimensions  p. 25
Replacement Parts p. 31
Working Principle p. 32
Immersion Type: Made to Order p. 33
ATEX Compliant Solenoid Valve Type 56-JSXF Series p. 35
ATEX Compliant Air Operated Type 55-JSXFA Series p. 37
Dedicated Controller for Operation VXFC Series p. 38
Glossary of Terms p. 40
Specifi c Product Precautions p. 41
Compression
fi tting type
Immersion typemmersion typ
ComCompression
Compression
fi tting type
Compression
fi tting type
Compression
fi tting type
Immersion type
Immersion type
mmersion type
Direct piping type
Direct piping type
Direct piping type
Direct piping type
6
How to Order
Pulse Valve Valve for Dust Collector
Solenoid Valve Type
JSXF Series
e r t y u i o !0wq
e Tank size (JSXFH only)
4 4 inch
5 5 inch
6 6 inch
8 8 inch
10 10 inch
t Thread type
R Rc
N NPT
F G
o Fluid and ambient temperatures
B −40 to 60 °C
u Rated voltage
AC
Symbol Rated voltage
1 100 VAC
2 200 VAC
3
120 VAC
(110 VAC)
4 220 VAC
7 240 VAC
J 230 VAC
DC
Symbol Rated voltage
5 24 VDC
!0  Silencer
— Without
S With
Shipped together with the
product